
                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
              ========== MASTERS WOMEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    40+

  1.     9  Impala Racing Team                  (25:33  76:38 1:22)
==================================================
  1      2  Nancy Thomas                   1   24:40
  2      3  Jennifer Bayliss               1   25:56
  3      4  Alexandra Newman               1   26:02

  2.    12  Atlanta Track Club                  (25:51  77:31 3:36)
==================================================
  1      1  Jill Braley                    1   23:41
  2      5  Kathy Wiegand                  1   26:33
  3      6  Hiroko Guarnieri               1   27:17



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
              ========== MASTERS WOMEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    50+

  1.    11  Athena Track Club                   (25:28  76:24 3:14)
==================================================
  1      1  Marisa Sutera Strange          1   23:31
  2      4  Lorraine Jasper                1   26:08
  3      6  Mary Swan                      1   26:45

  2.    13  New Balance Tampa Masters RT        (26:10  78:30 2:11)
==================================================
  1      2  Michelle Allen                 1   25:12
  2      3  Susan Cooke                    1   25:55
  3      8  Trish Butler                   1   27:23

  3.    21  Atlanta Track Club                  (27:02  81:04 0:56)
==================================================
  1      5  Mary Shah                      1   26:41
  2      7  Kris Huff                      1   26:46
  3      9  Mireille Silva                 1   27:37
  4   ( 12) Robin Tanner                   1   31:00

  4.    34  Genesee Valley Harriers             (30:56  92:47 3:02)
==================================================
  1     10  Colleen Magnussen              1   29:46
  2     11  Carol Bischoff                 1   30:13
  3     13  Gail Geiger                    1   32:48



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
              ========== MASTERS WOMEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    60+

  1.     9  Team Red Lizard                     (29:32  88:34 1:06)
==================================================
  1      1  Betsy Miller                   1   28:58
  2      3  Jeanette Groesz                1   29:32
  3      5  Sharon Gerl                    1   30:04
  4   (  8) Joanna Harper                  1   30:47

  2.    17  Atlanta Track Club                  (30:20  91:00 1:28)
==================================================
  1      2  Cynthia Williams               1   29:29
  2      6  Cynthia Lucking                1   30:34
  3      9  Margaret Taylor                1   30:57
  4   ( 11) Kathleen Allen                 1   33:43

  3.    21  Genesee Valley Harriers             (30:36  91:47 1:11)
==================================================
  1      4  Sharon Moore                   1   29:56
  2      7  Darlene Saeva                  1   30:44
  3     10  Nancy Munson                   1   31:07



                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
              ========== MASTERS WOMEN TEAM SCORE ==========
                                    70+

  1.     6  Atlanta Track Club                  (43:41  131:0110:13)
==================================================
  1      1  Carolyn Mather                 1   39:15
  2      2  Catherine Radle                1   42:18
  3      3  Carol Rhodes                   1   49:28



                                                                      Page 1
                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
    1  463 Marisa Sutera Stra 55  Pleasant Valley      NY Athena Track Club                     23:31 
    2  145 Jill Braley        40  Cartersville         GA Atlanta Track Club                    23:41 
    3  141 Laura Bosley       40  Thiensville          WI Mequon Thiensville TC                 23:55 
    4  117 Sarah Barber       42  Boise                ID                                       24:11 
    5  475 Nancy Thomas       49  San Francisco        CA Impala Racing Team                    24:40 
    6  106 Michelle Allen     55  Fleming Island       FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT          25:12 
    7  211 Amy Fakterowitz    50  Williamsville        NY Checkers AC                           25:24 
    8  175 Susan Cooke        60  Odessa               FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT          25:55 
    9  121 Jennifer Bayliss   48  San Ramon            CA Impala Racing Team                    25:56 
   10  374 Alexandra Newman   46  Golden               CO Impala Racing Team                    26:02 
   11  286 Lorraine Jasper    57  Birchrunville        PA Athena Track Club                     26:08 
   12  261 Sabra Harvey       69  Houston              TX Houston Striders, Inc                 26:27 
   13  383 Dana Parrot        49  Amherst              MA Western Mass DP                       26:29 
   14  497 Kathy Wiegand      44  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                    26:33 
   15  434 Mary Shah          50  Alpharetta           GA Atlanta Track Club                    26:41 
   16  465 Mary Swan          57  Jamesville           NY Athena Track Club                     26:45 
   17  279 Kris Huff          55  Newnan               GA Atlanta Track Club                    26:46 
   18  244 Hiroko Guarnieri   43  Villa Rica           GA Atlanta Track Club                    27:17 
   19  153 Trish Butler       56  Coral Springs        FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT          27:23 
   20  441 Mireille Silva     59  Marietta             GA Atlanta Track Club                    27:37 
   21  334 Vanessa Lordi      41  Livermore            CA                                       27:50 
   22  492 Laura Webb         42  Oklahoma City        OK                                       28:17 
   23  191 Dolyne Divino      53  Hanahan              SC                                       28:38 
   24  356 Betsy Miller       60  Dallas               OR Team Red Lizard                       28:58 
   25  499 Cynthia Williams   62  Dallas               GA Atlanta Track Club                    29:29 
   26  243 Jeanette Groesz    69  Redmond              OR Team Red Lizard                       29:32 
   27  340 Colleen Magnussen  58  Buffalo              NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:46 
   28  361 Sharon Moore       64  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:56 
   29  237 Sharon Gerl        70  Springfield          OR Team Red Lizard                       30:04 
   30  127 Carol Bischoff     54  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers               30:13 
   31  507 Laura Young        51  Edmond               OK                                       30:31 
   32  335 Cynthia Lucking    65  Greer                SC Atlanta Track Club                    30:34 
   33  422 Darlene Saeva      60  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               30:44 
   34  258 Joanna Harper      62  Portland             OR Team Red Lizard                       30:47 
   35  473 Margaret Taylor    63  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:57 
   36  469 Robin Tanner       57  Cullowhee            NC Atlanta Track Club                    31:00 
   37  367 Nancy Munson       65  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               31:07 
   38  474 Jan Tefft          60  Scottsdale           AZ So Cal TC                             31:16 
   39  460 Susan Stirrat      63  Rockaway             NJ Shore AC                              31:25 
   40  185 Char Davidson      65  Tamarac              FL                                       32:35 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   41  236 Gail Geiger        55  Caledonia            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               32:48 
   42  105 Kathleen Allen     69  Decatur              GA Atlanta Track Club                    33:43 
   43  171 Andrea Collier     52  Orlando              FL                                       35:14 
   44  345 Carolyn Mather     70  Morganton            GA Atlanta Track Club                    39:15 
   45  223 Terry Foody        70  Lexington            KY                                       41:27 
   46  400 Catherine Radle    75  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    42:18 
   47  406 Carol Rhodes       70  Decatur              GA Atlanta Track Club                    49:28 
   48  142 Madeline Bost      79  Randolph             NJ Morris County Striders                49:32 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
                         Masters Women Age Graded
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                       Time    Percent    
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == ============================== ======= ======= 
    1  261 Sabra Harvey       69  Houston              TX Houston Striders, Inc            26:27   96.00 
    2  463 Marisa Sutera Stra 55  Pleasant Valley      NY Athena Track Club                23:31   90.17 
    3  175 Susan Cooke        60  Odessa               FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT     25:55   86.94 
    4  243 Jeanette Groesz    69  Redmond              OR Team Red Lizard                  29:32   85.97 
    5  237 Sharon Gerl        70  Springfield          OR Team Red Lizard                  30:04   85.67 
    6  106 Michelle Allen     55  Fleming Island       FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT     25:12   84.14 
    7  286 Lorraine Jasper    57  Birchrunville        PA Athena Track Club                26:08   83.09 
    8  465 Mary Swan          57  Jamesville           NY Athena Track Club                26:45   81.18 
    9  441 Mireille Silva     59  Marietta             GA Atlanta Track Club               27:37   80.58 
   10  475 Nancy Thomas       49  San Francisco        CA Impala Racing Team               24:40   80.29 
   11  361 Sharon Moore       64  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers          29:56   79.24 
   12  279 Kris Huff          55  Newnan               GA Atlanta Track Club               26:46   79.22 
   13  211 Amy Fakterowitz    50  Williamsville        NY Checkers AC                      25:24   78.84 
   14  335 Cynthia Lucking    65  Greer                SC Atlanta Track Club               30:34   78.64 
   15  499 Cynthia Williams   62  Dallas               GA Atlanta Track Club               29:29   78.38 
   16  153 Trish Butler       56  Coral Springs        FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT     27:23   78.36 
   17  356 Betsy Miller       60  Dallas               OR Team Red Lizard                  28:58   77.79 
   18  145 Jill Braley        40  Cartersville         GA Atlanta Track Club               23:41   77.48 
   19  367 Nancy Munson       65  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers          31:07   77.25 
   20  117 Sarah Barber       42  Boise                ID                                  24:11   76.82 
   21  141 Laura Bosley       40  Thiensville          WI Mequon Thiensville TC            23:55   76.72 
   22  473 Margaret Taylor    63  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club               30:57   75.64 
   23  121 Jennifer Bayliss   48  San Ramon            CA Impala Racing Team               25:56   75.54 
   24  105 Kathleen Allen     69  Decatur              GA Atlanta Track Club               33:43   75.31 
   25  258 Joanna Harper      62  Portland             OR Team Red Lizard                  30:47   75.07 
   26  434 Mary Shah          50  Alpharetta           GA Atlanta Track Club               26:41   75.05 
   27  383 Dana Parrot        49  Amherst              MA Western Mass DP                  26:29   74.78 
   28  460 Susan Stirrat      63  Rockaway             NJ Shore AC                         31:25   74.51 
   29  340 Colleen Magnussen  58  Buffalo              NY Genesee Valley Harriers          29:46   73.84 
   30  185 Char Davidson      65  Tamarac              FL                                  32:35   73.77 
   31  374 Alexandra Newman   46  Golden               CO Impala Racing Team               26:02   73.73 
   32  422 Darlene Saeva      60  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers          30:44   73.31 
   33  191 Dolyne Divino      53  Hanahan              SC                                  28:38   72.35 
   34  474 Jan Tefft          60  Scottsdale           AZ So Cal TC                        31:16   72.06 
   35  497 Kathy Wiegand      44  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club               26:33   71.03 
   36  469 Robin Tanner       57  Cullowhee            NC Atlanta Track Club               31:00   70.05 
   37  127 Carol Bischoff     54  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers          30:13   69.36 
   38  244 Hiroko Guarnieri   43  Villa Rica           GA Atlanta Track Club               27:17   68.59 
   39  507 Laura Young        51  Edmond               OK                                  30:31   66.36 
   40  334 Vanessa Lordi      41  Livermore            CA                                  27:50   66.31 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
                         Masters Women Age Graded
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                       Time    Percent    
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == ============================== ======= ======= 
   41  492 Laura Webb         42  Oklahoma City        OK                                  28:17   65.69 
   42  345 Carolyn Mather     70  Morganton            GA Atlanta Track Club               39:15   65.62 
   43  400 Catherine Radle    75  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club               42:18   65.58 
   44  236 Gail Geiger        55  Caledonia            NY Genesee Valley Harriers          32:48   64.65 
   45  223 Terry Foody        70  Lexington            KY                                  41:27   62.14 
   46  142 Madeline Bost      79  Randolph             NJ Morris County Striders           49:32   59.70 
   47  171 Andrea Collier     52  Orlando              FL                                  35:14   58.13 
   48  406 Carol Rhodes       70  Decatur              GA Atlanta Track Club               49:28   52.07 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 

Division = 40-44               

    1  145 Jill Braley        40  Cartersville         GA Atlanta Track Club                    23:41 
    2  141 Laura Bosley       40  Thiensville          WI Mequon Thiensville TC                 23:55 
    3  117 Sarah Barber       42  Boise                ID                                       24:11 
    4  497 Kathy Wiegand      44  Tucker               GA Atlanta Track Club                    26:33 
    5  244 Hiroko Guarnieri   43  Villa Rica           GA Atlanta Track Club                    27:17 
    6  334 Vanessa Lordi      41  Livermore            CA                                       27:50 
    7  492 Laura Webb         42  Oklahoma City        OK                                       28:17 

Number listed 7

Division = 45-49               

    8  475 Nancy Thomas       49  San Francisco        CA Impala Racing Team                    24:40 
    9  121 Jennifer Bayliss   48  San Ramon            CA Impala Racing Team                    25:56 
   10  374 Alexandra Newman   46  Golden               CO Impala Racing Team                    26:02 
   11  383 Dana Parrot        49  Amherst              MA Western Mass DP                       26:29 

Number listed 4

Division = 50-54               

   12  211 Amy Fakterowitz    50  Williamsville        NY Checkers AC                           25:24 
   13  434 Mary Shah          50  Alpharetta           GA Atlanta Track Club                    26:41 
   14  191 Dolyne Divino      53  Hanahan              SC                                       28:38 
   15  127 Carol Bischoff     54  Victor               NY Genesee Valley Harriers               30:13 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 2
                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   16  507 Laura Young        51  Edmond               OK                                       30:31 
   17  171 Andrea Collier     52  Orlando              FL                                       35:14 

Number listed 6

Division = 55-59               

   18  463 Marisa Sutera Stra 55  Pleasant Valley      NY Athena Track Club                     23:31 
   19  106 Michelle Allen     55  Fleming Island       FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT          25:12 
   20  286 Lorraine Jasper    57  Birchrunville        PA Athena Track Club                     26:08 
   21  465 Mary Swan          57  Jamesville           NY Athena Track Club                     26:45 
   22  279 Kris Huff          55  Newnan               GA Atlanta Track Club                    26:46 
   23  153 Trish Butler       56  Coral Springs        FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT          27:23 
   24  441 Mireille Silva     59  Marietta             GA Atlanta Track Club                    27:37 
   25  340 Colleen Magnussen  58  Buffalo              NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:46 
   26  469 Robin Tanner       57  Cullowhee            NC Atlanta Track Club                    31:00 
   27  236 Gail Geiger        55  Caledonia            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               32:48 

Number listed 10

Division = 60-64               

   28  175 Susan Cooke        60  Odessa               FL New Balance Tampa Masters RT          25:55 
   29  356 Betsy Miller       60  Dallas               OR Team Red Lizard                       28:58 
   30  499 Cynthia Williams   62  Dallas               GA Atlanta Track Club                    29:29 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   31  361 Sharon Moore       64  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               29:56 
   32  422 Darlene Saeva      60  Rochester            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               30:44 
   33  258 Joanna Harper      62  Portland             OR Team Red Lizard                       30:47 
   34  473 Margaret Taylor    63  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    30:57 
   35  474 Jan Tefft          60  Scottsdale           AZ So Cal TC                             31:16 
   36  460 Susan Stirrat      63  Rockaway             NJ Shore AC                              31:25 

Number listed 9

Division = 65-69               

   37  261 Sabra Harvey       69  Houston              TX Houston Striders, Inc                 26:27 
   38  243 Jeanette Groesz    69  Redmond              OR Team Red Lizard                       29:32 
   39  335 Cynthia Lucking    65  Greer                SC Atlanta Track Club                    30:34 
   40  367 Nancy Munson       65  Pittsford            NY Genesee Valley Harriers               31:07 
   41  185 Char Davidson      65  Tamarac              FL                                       32:35 
   42  105 Kathleen Allen     69  Decatur              GA Atlanta Track Club                    33:43 

Number listed 6

Division = 70-74               

   43  237 Sharon Gerl        70  Springfield          OR Team Red Lizard                       30:04 
   44  345 Carolyn Mather     70  Morganton            GA Atlanta Track Club                    39:15 
   45  223 Terry Foody        70  Lexington            KY                                       41:27 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                USATF Cross Country National Championships
                 Apalachee Regional Park, Tallahassee, FL
                             February 2, 2019
                               Masters Women
Place No.  Name               Age City                 St Teamname                            Time       
===== ==== ================== === ==================== == =================================== ======= 
   46  406 Carol Rhodes       70  Decatur              GA Atlanta Track Club                    49:28 

Number listed 4

Division = 75-79               

   47  400 Catherine Radle    75  Atlanta              GA Atlanta Track Club                    42:18 
   48  142 Madeline Bost      79  Randolph             NJ Morris County Striders                49:32 
Number listed 2

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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